•  New large color screen :  better ergonomy
•  New more efficient lamps
•   New special mode : calculation according mathematical formulation
and integration of additionnal variables
•  Preprogrammed methods to analyse more than 40 parameters
•   Large range of accessories : Universal cell holder, Multi Cell, Sipper,
Peltier effect…
UVILINE RANGE

Weight (net)  4,7 Kg 4 Kg
Warranty 3 years
ORDERING INFORMATION
•  70VI0482 : UviLine 8100 C Visible spectrophotometer 6nm
•  70VI0502 : UviLine 9100 C Visible spectrophotometer 4 nm
•  70VI0512 : UviLine 9400 C UV Visible spectrophotometer 4 nm
•  80ZZ0036 : Pre-aligned spare lamp for UviLine 8100 C
•  80ZZ0037 : Pre-aligned spare lamp for UviLine 9100 C
•  70VI0604 : 10mm cell holder (delivered standard with all UviLine series)
•  70VI0607 : 16 mm tube holder
•  70VI0609 : 5mm-100mm universal cell holder & 16mm tube
•  70VI0600 : Automated 5+1 cell changer
•  70VI0601 : Sipper with flow cell
•  70VI0603 : 10mm thermostated cell holder (Peltier system)
•  70VI0610 : Sipper with thermostated cell holder (Peltier system)
•  85LOG0001 : Spectralab Software
Cells and consummables : ask for our 24 pages catalogue
PREPROGRAMMED METHODS : Consult the dedicated sheet